2013. 03 .26 Presented by &%




15 Years ago

KFOI0|A| SHZ0f CHsl SOfECHE?




Images of Korea







Korean Culture




Japanese Culture










2007
19,046
2,104
75,955
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113,176
2,874
121,149
132,786
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108,612
2,773
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3,279
96,229
24,313
11,037
112,253
2,682
133,905
161,041
21,219

462,232

2012
23,564
3,621
100,704
26,982
11,138
115,162
2,694
142,160
173,979
22,317

492,655
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2013
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189,251
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124,069
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2012 Venice Film Festival 2013 Sundance Film Festival

World Cinema Grand Jury Prize
for Dramatic Feature

Golden Lion
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Asian Faces



















The Second Wave







Will it last?

The 39 Wave







